MERCRUISER [ELACK. SCORFION Mx 6,21 SKI [GEN+] V-8 2001-2002) < E=HAUST MAMIFOLD & EXHAUST ELBOW b w
Serial Mbr Flange: OLEFO0TS THRU 0331599
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 22 42861 1| PLUG-PIPE [3/4-14) 4
3 27 33395 GASKET 2 2
4 10 B3ATEE|SCREW [3/8-16 % 4-5/81N ] a2
5 27 BE3724| GASKET 2
A 22 8069264 1 |ELEOW -DRAIN 2
7 22 B06E0RA 1| PLUG-DRAIN 2
g 25 E270E QUAD RING 2 2
9 8079584 2 |ELBOW ASSEMBLY-EXHAUST |2
10 22 42861 1| PLUG-PIPE (3/4-14) 2
11 22 73379 PLUG-FIPE [1/4-18) 2 [COMPOMEMNT OF 80738842 ELE
12 10 43749 5CREW [3/8-16 = 5-3/4 IN] g [350)
12 10 43749 | SCREW [3/8-16 = 5-3/4 IN] g [B.2L)
12 10 44387 |SCREW [3/8-16 % B-3/4) 2 [6.2L)
13 B07153T |PIPE-ExHALST 2 [STAMDARD)
14 BO7E11T |FIPE-ExHALST 2 [OPTIOMAL]
15 32 44348T | TUBE-ExHALUST 2
16 A4 315504272 | CLAMP a2
17 933204 5/ RISER EXTEMSION KIT [3)) 1 [EACH KIT COMTAIMS 2 RISERS
17 933224 7 RISER EXTEMSION KIT [E.) 1 [EACH KIT COMTAIMS 2 RISERS
18 22 41622 PLUG-FIPE [3/4-14) 2
19 22 32802 2| PLUG-PIPE [1/8-27) 2
20 27 BE372E| GASKET 2
21 12 46132 ‘WASHER a [USE wWITH 3 IM. RISER)
22 11 46335 MWUT [3/8-24) a [USE WITH 3 IM. RISER)
23 16 11375 STUD [3/8% 9-3/8 M) g [USE WITH 3 IM. RISER)
24 10 12244 SCREW [3/8-16 1M a [USE WITH B IM. RISER)
25 218598T| BRACKET-RISER 1 [USE WITH B IM. RISER)
26 10 TEROE| SCREW [1/4-20%1-1/41M.) 3 [USE WITH B IM. RISER)
27 23 a0E581| SPACER G [USE WITH B IM. RISER)
28 12 35462 ‘WASHER 3 [USE WITH B IM. RISER)
29 11 B4015| MWUT [1/4-20] 3 [USE WITH B IM. RISER)
a0 22 A7ATE|PIPE PLUG [1/2-14) 2
Kl 861242 BRACKET 1 [6.2L)
- 27 B07EFOA36| GASKET SET-EMGINE OWERHAL |1
A = USE WITH RISER KITS




